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VHM fraise TSE
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Informations supplémentaires

Numéro d'article
Modéle

EAN

Groupe d'articles

Marque

Caractéristiques

Groupe darticles code

6112906

TSE 2160M TT5515

8718242322010

K42 - Broyage de MHV

TaeguTec

adl

@D

Modeéle
Revétement
Grade

FHA

ST

1164086

16 mMm

32 mm

16 mm

92 mm

TSE 2160M TT5515

AITiCrN

TT5515

30°

Round
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Images du produit
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